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NOTE:  RADAR required.
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Rwy 24: Standard with mimimum climb of 255' per NM to 1300.

Rwy 19R: Standard with mimimum climb of 330' per NM to 1600.

Rwy 19L: Standard with mimimum climb of 320' per NM to 1500.

Rwy 6:  Standard with minimum climb of 430' per NM to 1600.

Rwy 1R: Standard with mimimum climb of 460' per NM to 3000.

Rwy 1L: Standard with mimimum climb of 420' per NM to 2900.
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